Fifteenth Annual Hanford Holiday Hoopfest

December 15 and 16, 2012

6th Grade Girls

[Gold and Slver Division

Team #
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3

Gold Pool
Moses Lake Magic
Richland Gunners
Sagebrush Hoops

Team #
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6

Silver Pool
Moses Lake TABU
Tri-Cities Heat
Pasco Bulldogs

Note: The Gold and Silver Pools will play across pools on Sunday to determine the Division champion.

Saturday (December 15th)

Game 1 (6G)
Game 2 (6G)
Game 3 (6G)
Game 4 (6G)
Game 5 (6G)
Game 6 (6G)

Team 3 vs Team 2
Team 6 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs. Team 1
Team 5 vs Team 6
Team 1 vs. Team 3
Team 4 vs. Team 5

Sunday (December 16th)

Game 7 (6G)
Game 8 (6G)
Game 9 (6G)
Game 10 (6G)
Game 11 (6G)
Game 12 (6G)

3rd Gold vs 3rd Silver

1st Silver vs 2nd Gold

1st Gold vs 2nd Silver
3rd Silver vs Loser Game 8
3rd Gold vs Loser Game 9

Winner Game 8 vs Winner Game 9
Championship Game

Time
9:00 A.M.

10:15 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
12:45 P.M.

2:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

Time
9:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.
11:30 A.M.

2:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

Location
Enterprise Middle School (Court #1)
Chief Joseph Middle School
Carmichael Middle School
Enterprise Middle School (Court #2)
Enterprise Middle School (Court #2)
Carmichael Middle School

Location
Chief Joseph Middle School
Hanford High School, Eyrie Gym
Hanford High School, Falcon Gym
Hanford High School, Eyrie Gym
Hanford High School, Falcon Gym
Hanford High School, Eyrie Gym




