Fifteenth Annual Hanford Holiday Hoopfest December 15 and 16, 2012

6th Grade Girls

Gold and Siver Division					
Team #	Gold Pool	Team #	Silver Pool		
Team 1	Moses Lake Magic	Team 4	Moses Lake TABU		
Team 2	Richland Gunners	Team 5	Tri-Cities Heat		
Team 3	Sagebrush Hoops	Team 6	Pasco Bulldogs		

Note: The Gold and Silver Pools will play across pools on Sunday to determine the Division champion.

	1		
Saturday (December 15th)		<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
Game 1 (6G)	Team 3 vs Team 2	9:00 A.M.	Enterprise Middle School (Court #1)
Game 2 (6G)	Team 6 vs Team 4	10:15 A.M.	Chief Joseph Middle School
Game 3 (6G)	Team 2 vs. Team 1	11:30 A.M.	Carmichael Middle School
Game 4 (6G)	Team 5 vs Team 6	12:45 P.M.	Enterprise Middle School (Court #2)
Game 5 (6G)	Team 1 vs. Team 3	2:00 P.M.	Enterprise Middle School (Court #2)
Game 6 (6G)	Team 4 vs. Team 5	4:30 P.M.	Carmichael Middle School
Sunday (December 16th)		<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
Game 7 (6G)	3rd Gold vs 3rd Silver	9:00 A.M.	Chief Joseph Middle School
Game 8 (6G)	1st Silver vs 2nd Gold	11:30 A.M.	Hanford High School, Eyrie Gym
Game 9 (6G)	1st Gold vs 2nd Silver	11:30 A.M.	Hanford High School, Falcon Gym
Game 10 (6G)	3rd Silver vs Loser Game 8	2:00 P.M.	Hanford High School, Eyrie Gym
Game 11 (6G)	3rd Gold vs Loser Game 9	2:00 P.M.	Hanford High School, Falcon Gym
Game 12 (6G)	Winner Game 8 vs Winner Game 9	4:30 P.M.	Hanford High School, Eyrie Gym
	Championship Game		